EUROPA CUP

I/S

Officials
FIS RD:

FISTD:

Chief of Comp:
Chief of course:
Head Judge:
Judge 1:(T)
Judge 2:(T)
Judge 3:(S)
Judge 4:(A)
Judge 5:(0)

Results:

Position:

Reinhard Krampfl - FIS

Manfred Rossmeisl — GER
Gustaf Andersson — SWE
Markus Bjerkman — SWE
Magnus Ferry — SWE

Anne Blomquist — SWE
Par-Magnus Kikajon — SWE
Fredrik Fahlqvist — SWE
Petri Anttila — FIN

Ola Sundeqvist — SWE

Name:

1 LAURTIZ, Jens

2 SALONEN, Jimi

3 VANHALA, Veli-Valtteri

4 FJALLSTROM, Ludvig
Results from Quarter Final

5 MUSTONEN, Lassi

6 SATHERBERG, Fredrik

7 LEMME, Knut

8 LOTH, Arwed

Results Best 16

9 SCHWARZ, Marvin

10 SVENSSON, Ricky

11 MARTINI, Tristano

12 BRAMBRINK, Manuel

13 OLOFSSON, Alexander

14 KANNINEN, Topi

15 ELOFSSON, Felix

16 TALLROTH, Per
Results from Qualification

17 JANSSON, David

18 ERIKSSON, Oscar

19 GASPARINI, Fabio

Europa Cup — Kungsberget
Results — Men — Dual

Nation:
SWE
FIN

FIN
SWE

FIN

SWE
NOR
GER

GER
SWE
Sul

GER
SWE
FIN

SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SUl

Technical specifications

Name of Slope :
Course Length :
Course Width :

Course Pitch :
Start time :
Paceset time :

FIS: Points
2528116
2528237
2527654
2528117

2528105
2528118
2525892
2527596

22,20
21,37
21,35
20,47

2485172
2526686
2527552
2477510
2528115
2528239
2529411
2526317

21,79
21,33
21,04
20,68
20,46
20,34
19,73
19,71

2527734
2528378
2527552

19,61
19,58
17,75

2011-03-27

Kopparbacken
200 m
10 m

23 degrees
12.00
24,39 Sec



/1S

EUROPA CUP

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

STABEKK, Joakim
FJELDSOE, Jannick
THORKILSEN, Gustav-Muus
FJOSE, Vegard

NIEMINEN, Joni

WILLMAN, Kim
PETTERSSON, Kristoffer
ENGMAN, Tim

FINNE, Johannes

NOR
DAN
DAN
NOR
FIN

SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR

2526981
2527114
2525925
2526770
2529368
2526489
2528206
2528885
2528248

17,39
17,01
13,06
11,46
10,03
9,40
6,35
4,10
DNF

Kungshorgot



